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Developmental Meet: February 16 - 2/16/2019

Psych Sheet - Saturday, February 16

Event  1   Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 1:45.07  8Kubricht, Faith N1

CRAW-LA 1:47.02  8Bennett, Eli Gray G2

CRAW-LA 1:54.02 11Toncrey, Katie A3

CRAW-LA NT  8Bordelon, Macy L4

Event  2   Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 1:24.78 12Vargas, Sebi S1

CRAW-LA 1:34.29 11Sanchez, Nathan M2

CRAW-LA 1:36.41 14Nolan, Cullen J3

CRAW-LA 2:00.09  8Maldonado, Alessandro4

CRAW-LA 2:07.13  7Roedel, Harrison M5

CRAW-LA NT  8Gidman, Parker J6

Event  3   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 36.64  7Comeaux, Camille O1

CRAW-LA NT  9Cruz, Kaylee A2

CRAW-LA NT 10Rodriguez, Bree E3

CRAW-LA NT  9Rose, Shaunnessy A4

CRAW-LA NT  7Fanguy, Stella J5

CRAW-LA NT  8Robichaux, Audrey K6

Event  4   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 24.04  8Gidman, Parker J1

CRAW-LA 31.28  9Myers, Emile W2

CRAW-LA 33.72  7Garcia, Paolo S3

CRAW-LA 38.31  6Dubuc, Cannon D4

CRAW-LA NT  8Dorris, Jayce J5

CRAW-LA NT  6Maldonado, Marcello6

Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 21.76  6Drennan, Adelaide S1

CRAW-LA 22.71  5Allen, Sadie E2

CRAW-LA 23.09  7Bourque, Arielle A3

CRAW-LA 23.42  9Roussel, Gracelynn M4

CRAW-LA 24.51  7Comeaux, Camille O5

CRAW-LA 25.11  8Perniciaro, Katerina M6

CRAW-LA 26.46 10Selvaratnam, Veda A7

CRAW-LA 26.82  7Grand, Brielyn E8

CRAW-LA 26.88  7Nguyen, Ai T9

CRAW-LA 27.57  7Cruz, Kenna J10

CRAW-LA 30.73  9Kumar, Kashvi11

CRAW-LA 33.16  7Nguyen, Maimi A12

CRAW-LA 35.19  8Kelley, Olivia I13

CRAW-LA 40.23  8Le, Neleh N14

CSS NT  6Cox, Carli15

CSS NT  8Talley, Annadelle16

CSS NT  5Fabre, Evangeline17

CSS NT  5Dunbar, Sophia18

CSS NT  6Slay, Lindy19

CSS NT  7Landry, Karsyn20

CRAW-LA NT  7Clayton, Olivia L21

CRAW-LA NT 10Hall, Lecilyn A22

CRAW-LA NT  6Grand, Avery M23

CRAW-LA NT 10Devillier, Kaislie E24

CRAW-LA NT  5Zanders, Cambridge L25

CRAW-LA NT  7Fanguy, Stella J26

CRAW-LA NT  6Botos, Mollie Faith F27

CRAW-LA NT  6Sinitiere, Camille G28

CRAW-LA NT  7Dupuy, Jolie C29

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 17.92  8Zhuang, Ziang1

CRAW-LA 22.55  6Dubuc, Cannon D2

CRAW-LA 23.22  7Pentas, Miller T3

CRAW-LA 23.68  9Myers, Emile W4

CRAW-LA 23.77  9Prestidge, Ben J5

CRAW-LA 24.51  9Thurmond, Luke J6

CRAW-LA 26.52 10Botos, Brennen M7

CRAW-LA 26.52  6Maldonado, Marcello8

CRAW-LA 27.70  9LeFebvre, Jude L9

CRAW-LA 28.88  7Garcia, Paolo S10

CRAW-LA 30.85  9Le, Peleh P11

CRAW-LA 32.82  5Thurmond, Cole J12

CRAW-LA 39.76  6Cruz, Kellen13

CRAW-LA 47.71  7Mai, Carter N14

CSS NT  7Thompson, Jack15

CSS NT  7Foster, Preston16

CRAW-LA NT  6Wood, John Isaac I17

CRAW-LA NT  7Allen, Cooper M18

Event  7   Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 50.15 10Thibodeaux, Khloe G1

CRAW-LA NT 12Perry, Violet V2

Event  8   Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA NT 11Liu, Raymond Z1

CRAW-LA NT 13Bourque, Jean-Pierre S2

Event  9   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 36.60 12Albright, Madison R1

CRAW-LA 38.19 10Thibodeaux, Khloe G2

CRAW-LA 39.02 11Toncrey, Katie A3

CRAW-LA 41.39 11Deroche, Evelyn G4

CRAW-LA 43.17 12Ward, Molly E5

CRAW-LA 45.75 11Trosclair, Lillian G6

CRAW-LA 49.25 10Rodriguez, Bree E7

CRAW-LA 51.06 11Glover, Julia C8

CRAW-LA 52.18 11Thorne, Maddie C9

CRAW-LA 52.44  9Roussel, Gracelynn M10

CRAW-LA 55.36  9Cruz, Kaylee A11

CRAW-LA 1:03.11 12Perry, Violet V12

CRAW-LA 1:10.36  7Cruz, Kenna J13

CRAW-LA NT  8Soltau, Robyn E14

CRAW-LA NT 14Kent, Kelis A15

CRAW-LA NT  7Nguyen, Ai T16

CRAW-LA NT  8Bordelon, Macy L17

CRAW-LA NT  9Rose, Shaunnessy A18
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Event  9 ...(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA NT  7Nguyen, Maimi A19

CRAW-LA NT  8Le, Neleh N20

CRAW-LA NT  6Drennan, Adelaide S21

CRAW-LA NT  8Perniciaro, Katerina M22

CRAW-LA NT 11Rochester, Addison E23

CRAW-LA NT 10Picard, Brooke A24

CRAW-LA NT 12Gurrola-Corro, Luz G25

CRAW-LA NT 13Faulk, Auldyn L26

CRAW-LA NT  9Blumentritt, Emma Harper H27

CRAW-LA NT  8Robichaux, Audrey K28

Event  10   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 32.66 14Picard, Jake M1

CRAW-LA 34.04 11Sanchez, Nathan M2

CRAW-LA 35.57 14Nolan, Cullen J3

CRAW-LA 38.31 10Vargas, Noah R4

CRAW-LA 39.61  8Zhuang, Ziang5

CRAW-LA 40.71 11Bellotti III, David C6

CRAW-LA 40.78  8Albright, Cooper S7

CRAW-LA 42.89  9Bourque, Alexandre Q8

CRAW-LA 43.04  9Walsh, James J9

CRAW-LA 49.76  8Maldonado, Alessandro10

CRAW-LA 50.38  8Dorris, Jayce J11

CRAW-LA 50.55  8Gidman, Parker J12

CRAW-LA 51.85  9Thurmond, Luke J13

CRAW-LA 53.30  7Pentas, Miller T14

CRAW-LA 54.05  7Arabie, Hayes J15

CRAW-LA 56.11 10Botos, Brennen M16

CRAW-LA 58.86  9LeFebvre, Jude L17

CRAW-LA 59.00 11Prestidge, Noah C18

CRAW-LA 1:01.04 11Harleaux, Jolon D19

CRAW-LA 1:04.37 11Narayanan, Aahan N20

CSS NT 10Roccaforte, Brody21

CRAW-LA NT 13McArthur, Ali P22

CRAW-LA NT 13Hall, Ben C23

CRAW-LA NT 10Miller, Eli O24

CRAW-LA NT 11Brown, Spencer M25

CRAW-LA NT  9Prestidge, Ben J26

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 24.97  8Kubricht, Faith N1

CRAW-LA 25.64  8Bennett, Eli Gray G2

CRAW-LA 33.55  8Perniciaro, Katerina M3

CRAW-LA NT  7Clayton, Olivia L4

CRAW-LA NT  9Kumar, Kashvi5

CRAW-LA NT  8Bordelon, Macy L6

CRAW-LA NT 10Devillier, Kaislie E7

CRAW-LA NT  5Allen, Sadie E8

Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 32.03  8Maldonado, Alessandro1

CRAW-LA 32.68  8Albright, Cooper S2

CRAW-LA NT  7Roedel, Harrison M3

CRAW-LA NT  6Dubuc, Cannon D4

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 24.63  7Nguyen, Ai T1

CRAW-LA 25.34  5Allen, Sadie E2

CRAW-LA 26.49  8Soltau, Robyn E3

CRAW-LA 26.73  9Roussel, Gracelynn M4

CRAW-LA 28.24  7Bourque, Arielle A5

CRAW-LA 28.54  7Grand, Brielyn E6

CRAW-LA 28.98  7Comeaux, Camille O7

CRAW-LA 29.41  7Cruz, Kenna J8

CRAW-LA 29.60  6Drennan, Adelaide S9

CRAW-LA 31.97 10Selvaratnam, Veda A10

CRAW-LA 33.21  8Le, Neleh N11

CRAW-LA 34.50  7Nguyen, Maimi A12

CRAW-LA 37.70  8Kelley, Olivia I13

CSS NT  6Cox, Carli14

CSS NT  8Talley, Annadelle15

CSS NT  5Fabre, Evangeline16

CSS NT  5Dunbar, Sophia17

CSS NT  6Slay, Lindy18

CSS NT  7Landry, Karsyn19

CRAW-LA NT  7Clayton, Olivia L20

CRAW-LA NT  9Rose, Shaunnessy A21

CRAW-LA NT 10Hall, Lecilyn A22

CRAW-LA NT  6Grand, Avery M23

CRAW-LA NT  5Zanders, Cambridge L24

CRAW-LA NT  7Fanguy, Stella J25

CRAW-LA NT  6Botos, Mollie Faith F26

CRAW-LA NT  6Sinitiere, Camille G27

CRAW-LA NT  9Blumentritt, Emma Harper H28

CRAW-LA NT  7Dupuy, Jolie C29

CRAW-LA NT  8Robichaux, Audrey K30

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 22.44  8Dorris, Jayce J1

CRAW-LA 23.95  9Thurmond, Luke J2

CRAW-LA 24.86  9Bourque, Alexandre Q3

CRAW-LA 25.57  9Myers, Emile W4

CRAW-LA 26.15  7Arabie, Hayes J5

CRAW-LA 26.81  9LeFebvre, Jude L6

CRAW-LA 28.06  7Pentas, Miller T7

CRAW-LA 31.29  9Le, Peleh P8

CRAW-LA 31.81  7Garcia, Paolo S9

CRAW-LA 32.06  6Maldonado, Marcello10

CRAW-LA 40.97  5Thurmond, Cole J11

CRAW-LA 49.86  6Cruz, Kellen12

CRAW-LA 55.64  7Mai, Carter N13

CSS NT  7Thompson, Jack14

CSS NT  7Foster, Preston15

CRAW-LA NT  6Wood, John Isaac I16

CRAW-LA NT  7Allen, Cooper M17

Event  15   Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 46.71 12Albright, Madison R1
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Event  15 ...(Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 49.48 10Thibodeaux, Khloe G2

CRAW-LA 1:05.11  7Bourque, Arielle A3

CRAW-LA NT  9Cruz, Kaylee A4

CRAW-LA NT 14Kent, Kelis A5

CRAW-LA NT 11Deroche, Evelyn G6

CRAW-LA NT 11Trosclair, Lillian G7

CRAW-LA NT 12Perry, Violet V8

CRAW-LA NT 12Gurrola-Corro, Luz G9

CRAW-LA NT 13Faulk, Auldyn L10

Event  16   Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 45.82 12Vargas, Sebi S1

CRAW-LA 46.88 14Nolan, Cullen J2

CRAW-LA 48.47 13Bourque, Jean-Pierre S3

CRAW-LA 50.86 10Vargas, Noah R4

CRAW-LA 51.44 11Liu, Raymond Z5

CRAW-LA 54.28  9Bourque, Alexandre Q6

CRAW-LA 1:00.62  8Zhuang, Ziang7

Event  17   Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 43.38 11Toncrey, Katie A1

CRAW-LA 47.74  8Kubricht, Faith N2

CRAW-LA 51.64 12Ward, Molly E3

CRAW-LA 51.78 10Rodriguez, Bree E4

CRAW-LA 54.12  8Bennett, Eli Gray G5

CRAW-LA 55.82 11Glover, Julia C6

CRAW-LA NT 10Devillier, Kaislie E7

CRAW-LA NT 11Trosclair, Lillian G8

CRAW-LA NT 11Thorne, Maddie C9

CRAW-LA NT 11Rochester, Addison E10

CRAW-LA NT 10Picard, Brooke A11

Event  18   Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 40.82 11Sanchez, Nathan M1

CRAW-LA 45.64 14Picard, Jake M2

CRAW-LA 48.47 11Bellotti III, David C3

CRAW-LA 49.74  8Albright, Cooper S4

CRAW-LA 54.95  9Walsh, James J5

CRAW-LA 58.71 11Narayanan, Aahan N6

CRAW-LA 1:04.06 10Botos, Brennen M7

CRAW-LA 1:09.62 11Prestidge, Noah C8

CSS NT 10Roccaforte, Brody9

CRAW-LA NT 13McArthur, Ali P10

CRAW-LA NT 13Hall, Ben C11

CRAW-LA NT 11Harleaux, Jolon D12

CRAW-LA NT 10Miller, Eli O13

CRAW-LA NT 11Brown, Spencer M14

Event  19   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 1:25.51 12Albright, Madison R1

CRAW-LA NT 12Ward, Molly E2

CRAW-LA NT 11Deroche, Evelyn G3

CRAW-LA NT 13Faulk, Auldyn L4

Event  20   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CRAW-LA 1:17.77 12Vargas, Sebi S1

CRAW-LA 1:26.35 10Vargas, Noah R2

CRAW-LA 1:27.46 11Liu, Raymond Z3

CRAW-LA 1:28.69 13Bourque, Jean-Pierre S4

CRAW-LA 1:30.57 11Bellotti III, David C5

CRAW-LA 1:47.97  7Roedel, Harrison M6


